
Bell/Class Agenda Begin Time End Time Time

1 or 2 7:25am 8:50am 1hr 25min
Login/Attendance/Warm-Up

Direct Instruction/Practice

Small Group/Independent Work

7:25am

7:35am

8:15am

7:35am

8:15am

8:50am

10

40

35

Transition 8:50am 8:55am 5

3 or 4 8:55am 10:20am 1hr 25min
Login/Attendance/Warm-Up

Direct Instruction/Practice

Small Group/Independent Work

8:55am

9:05am

9:45am

9:05am

9:45am

10:20am

10

40

35

Transition 10:20am 10:25am 5

5 or 6 10:25am 11:50am 1hr 25min
Login/Attendance/Warm-Up

Direct Instruction/Practice

Small Group/Independent Work

10:25am

10:35am

11:15am

10:35am

11:15am

11:50am

10

40

35

Lunch Break 11:50am 12:40pm 50 min

7 or 8 12:40pm 2:05pm 1hr 25min
Login/Attendance/Warm-Up

Direct Instruction/Practice

Small Group/Independent Work

12:40pm

12:50pm

1:30pm

12:50pm

1:30pm

2:05pm

10

40

35


